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Drug

Alfentanil Ampoules
Alfentanil Ampoules

BioXtra Saliva Gel

BioXtra Spray

Bisacodyl Suppositories
Cyclizine injection
Dexamethasone injection
Glycerine suppositories
Glycopyrronium ampoules
Glycopyrronium ampoules
Haloperidol

Haloperidol injection
Hyoscine butylbromide injection
Levomepromazine
Lorazepam

Levetiracetam
Metoclopramide Ampoules
Micralax enemas

Midazolam Oral Mucosal Solution (Buccal)
Midazolam injection
Morphine MR (MST)
Morphine Sulphate injection
Morphine Sulphate injection
Morphine Sulphate Oral Solution
Oramorph Oral Solution
Oxycodone

Oxycodone

Oxycodone Oral Solution
Oxycodone 5mg m/r tabs
Oxycodone 10mg m/r tabs
Oxycodone 40mg m/r tabs
Senna

Senna

Sodium Chloride amps
Water for injection
Zomorph Capsules

Zomorph Capsules

Zomorph Capsules
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Strength
1mg/2ml
5mg/1ml
Mouth care
Mouth care
10mg
50mg/ml
3.3mg/1ml
4g

200mcg/ml x Iml amp
600mcg/3ml amps

0.5mg
5mg/ml
20mg/ml
25mg/ml
0.5mg
500mg/5ml
10mg/2ml
5ml volume
10mg/2ml
10mg/2ml
5mg
10mg/iml
30mg/1ml
10mg/5ml
10mg/5ml
10mg/1ml
50mg/1ml
5mg/5ml
5mg

10mg
40mg
7.5mg
7.5mg/5ml
0.90%
10ml

10mg
30mg
60mg

Quantity
2x10

2x10

40ml x 2
50ml x 2

10

10 ampoules
20 ampoules
10

20 ampoules
20 ampoules
28 tablets
10 ampoules
10 ampoules
40 ampoules
56 tabs

20 ampoules
10

4

4 ampoules
40 ampoules
60

40 ampoules
10 ampoules

300ml x 2(new addition)

100ml x 2

40 in 8 ampoule packs
5 ampoules (new addition)

250ml x 2
1x56 tablets
1x56 tablets
1x56 tablets
60 tabs
500ml

10ml x 10
40 ampoules
1x60
1x60
1x60
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Drugs removed from list— Do not replace once existing stock dispensed.

=

Codeine 15mg

30mg tablets

Diamorphine injection 5mg,

Diamorphine injection 30mg

Diamorphine injection 100mg

Diazepam Rectal tubes

Haloperidol 1.5mg

Lorazepam (brand) 1mg tabs for sublingual use

Oramorph Concentrated Oral Solution 20mg/1ml (100mg/5ml)
10 Oxycodone Concentrated Oral Solution 10mg/1ml (50mg/5ml)
11. Silastic Catheter CH12 and Silastic Catheter CH14
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Drugs added to the list- please buy at the earliest convenience:

1. Oramorph Oral Solution 10mg/5ml- 300ml x 2
2. Oxycodone 50mg/1m ampoules — 1xpack of 5

Quantities reduced- Do not replace once existing stock dispensed:

BioXtra Saliva Gel
BioXtra Spray
Cyclizine injection
Dexamethasone 3.3mg/ml injection
Haloperidol 0.5mg tablets
Haloperidol 5mg/ml injection
Hyoscine butylbromide injection
Metoclopramide Ampoules
Micralax enemas
. Morphine MR (MST)5mg
. Morphine Sulphate injection 30mg/1mi
. Oramorph Oral Solution 10mg/5ml
. Senna 7.5mg tablets
. Senna Liquid 7.5mg/5ml
. Zomorph capsules 10mg, 30mg and 60mg
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